
SOUTH (SIDE) ELEVATION

Outline of shed behind

Existing flat roof extension
to be demolishedEAST (FRONT) ELEVATION

Existing front door
to be re-used

PROPOSED EXTENSION MATERIALS:
Walls:
Wienerberger Terca "Durham Red Multi" facing bricks
Roof:
Cedral "Rivendale" Blue/Black Fibre Cement Slates
Front & Side Entrance Doors:
Re-Use Existing Sage Green UPVC Doors
Windows & Rear Doors:
White UPVC
Fascia & Soffits:
White UPVC
Rainwater Goods:
Black UPVC

21
00

39
00

Existing porch and flat roof
extension to be demolished

Existing porch to
be demolished

WEST (REAR) ELEVATION

Existing flat
roofed extension
to be demolished
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